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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

HOOT, WADDLE & STROLL 5K 2019
Medford NJ September 28 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   236 Aaron Caldwell      M    19 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:25   20:26  6:35    MALE Winner     1/32   M  
    2   783 Will Nelson         M    10 UNKNOWN      ??   20:27   20:28  6:36   1/3    M12&UND   2/32   M  
    3   808 Rich Wojnar         M    46 CINNAMINSON  NJ   20:44   20:46  6:41   1/7    M40-49    3/32   M  
    4   777 George McBlane      M    29 UNKNOWN      ??   22:16   22:19  7:11   1/8    M19-29    4/32   M  
    5   774 Laura Malloy        F    31 BERLIN       NJ   22:45   22:48  7:21   FEMALE Winner    1/48   F  
    6   904 Paul Heck           M    13 NY           NJ   23:46   23:48  7:40   1/1    M13-18    5/32   M  
    7   794 Juliana Sieminski   F    12 UNKNOWN      ??   24:48   24:49  8:00   1/5    F12&UND   2/48   F  
    8   771 Alexander Lonardo   M    10 UNKNOWN      ??   24:48   24:50  8:00   2/3    M12&UND   6/32   M  
    9   892 Chuck Opperman      M    52 WESTHAMPTON  NJ   25:15   25:17  8:08   1/2    M50-59    7/32   M  
   10   807 Stephen Wetzel      M    34 HADDON TWP   NJ   25:11   25:18  8:09   1/8    M30-39    8/32   M  

    
   11   806 Molly Wentz         F    22 UNKNOWN      ??   25:22   25:28  8:12   1/10   F19-29    3/48   F  
   12   246 Daniele Cracco      M    38 UNKNOWN      ??   25:45   25:48  8:19   2/8    M30-39    9/32   M  
   13   792 Fred Seeber         M    49 TABERNACLE   NJ   26:23   26:25  8:30   2/7    M40-49   10/32   M  
   14   219 Julia Bouclier      F    26 MEDFORD      NJ   26:23   26:27  8:31   2/10   F19-29    4/48   F  
   15   795 Justin Stevenson    M    34 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:21   26:28  8:31   3/8    M30-39   11/32   M  
   16   245 Whitney Cracco      F    34 GLASSBORO    NJ   26:31   26:36  8:34   1/14   F30-39    5/48   F  
   17   772 Jason Lonardo       M    42 CINNAMINSON  NJ   26:39   26:42  8:36   3/7    M40-49   12/32   M  
   18   290 Teresa Gilliam      F    35 SHAMONG      NJ   26:46   26:49  8:38   2/14   F30-39    6/48   F  
   19   776 Georgia McBlane     F    28 NORRISTOWN   PA   27:31   27:34  8:53   3/10   F19-29    7/48   F  
   20   896 Micheal McBride     M    63 ATCO         NJ   27:44   27:46  8:56   1/2    M60-69   13/32   M  

    
   21   149 Mike Alexander      M    48 BERLIN       NJ   27:43   27:47  8:57   4/7    M40-49   14/32   M  
   22   781 Jason Muscavage     M    33 UNKNOWN      ??   27:37   27:47  8:57   4/8    M30-39   15/32   M  
   23   388 Steve Greenstreet   M    62 UNKNOWN      ??   27:48   27:50  8:58   2/2    M60-69   16/32   M  
   24   901 Kathleen Heck       F    47 STATEN IS    NY   28:15   28:17  9:07   1/4    F40-49    8/48   F  
   25   797 Lori Swanson        F    40 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:20   28:24  9:09   2/4    F40-49    9/48   F  
   26   786 Sarah Prawdzik      F    57 MEDFORD      NJ   28:22   28:25  9:09   1/9    F50-59   10/48   F  
   27   897 Sean Alexander      M    21 BERLIN       NJ   28:23   28:27  9:10   2/8    M19-29   17/32   M  
   28   281 John Egan           F    16 UNKNOWN      ??   28:27   28:30  9:11   1/2    F13-18   11/48   F  
   29   793 James Sieminski     M    41 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:30   28:32  9:11   5/7    M40-49   18/32   M  
   30   784 Jane Oltmann        F    58 PITMAN       NJ   28:52   28:54  9:19   2/9    F50-59   12/48   F  

    
   31   765 Kiera Howell        F    10 UNKNOWN      ??   29:06   29:08  9:23   2/5    F12&UND  13/48   F  
   32   764 Rich Howell         M    35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:07   29:09  9:23   5/8    M30-39   19/32   M  
   33   229 Carolyn Bujak       F    67 PALMYRA      NJ   29:03   29:12  9:24   1/3    F60-69   14/48   F  
   34   197 Susan Barrall       F    55 MEDFORD      NJ   29:09   29:14  9:25   3/9    F50-59   15/48   F  
   35   288 Melanie Gebhardt    F    32 HADDON TWP   NJ   29:33   29:40  9:33   3/14   F30-39   16/48   F  
   36   780 Janet Muscavage     F    57 MEDFORD      NJ   30:01   30:10  9:43   4/9    F50-59   17/48   F  
   37   831 Maria Menges        F    25 UNKNOWN      ??   30:05   30:14  9:44   4/10   F19-29   18/48   F  
   38   399 Phillip Hansen      M    26 MEDFORD      NJ   30:26   30:28  9:49   3/8    M19-29   20/32   M  
   39   796 Courtney Stevenson  F    33 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:23   30:30  9:49   4/14   F30-39   19/48   F  
   40   987 Kristina Hansen     F    22 MEDFORD      NJ   31:06   31:08 10:01   5/10   F19-29   20/48   F  

    
   41   788 Jacob Ray           M    27 UNKNOWN      ??   31:15   31:19 10:05   4/8    M19-29   21/32   M  
   42   799 Julian Vann         M    38 WENONAH      NJ   31:34   31:43 10:13   6/8    M30-39   22/32   M  
   43   757 Andrew Herskowitz   M    56 MARLTON      NJ   31:44   31:48 10:15   2/2    M50-59   23/32   M  
   44   275 Anelise Egan        F    10 UNKNOWN      ??   31:59   32:02 10:19   3/5    F12&UND  21/48   F  
   45   986 Margot Hansen       F    18 MEDFORD      NJ   32:00   32:03 10:19   2/2    F13-18   22/48   F  
   46   800 Lisa Wentz          F    58 PITTSBURGH   PA   32:43   32:49 10:34   5/9    F50-59   23/48   F  
   47   985 Beth Hill           F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   32:55   33:02 10:38   5/14   F30-39   24/48   F  
   48   850 Chelsea Monahan     F    26 UNKNOWN      ??   33:33   33:38 10:50   6/10   F19-29   25/48   F  
   49   877 Tim Ryan            M    23 UNKNOWN      ??   33:33   33:38 10:50   5/8    M19-29   24/32   M  
   50   768 James Keller        M    42 UNKNOWN      ??   34:01   34:13 11:01   6/7    M40-49   25/32   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   773 Natalie Lucas       F    39 ATCO         NJ   34:32   34:38 11:09   6/14   F30-39   26/48   F  
   52   744 Elena Heller        F    57 EGG HARBOR C NJ   34:29   34:41 11:10   6/9    F50-59   27/48   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lUVXBr4QwEk&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=53787
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   53   898 Maryann Anderson    F    39 HADDON HEIGH TS   34:37   34:42 11:10   7/14   F30-39   28/48   F  
   54   830 Debra Menges        F    54 UNKNOWN      ??   35:29   35:38 11:29   7/9    F50-59   29/48   F  
   55   293 Jaclyn Goodballet   F    38 FOLSOM       PA   35:51   35:58 11:35   8/14   F30-39   30/48   F  
   56   176 Danae Apel          F    30 MAYS LANDING NJ   37:05   37:09 11:58   9/14   F30-39   31/48   F  
   57   167 Alyce Apel          F     8 UNKNOWN      ??   37:05   37:09 11:58   4/5    F12&UND  32/48   F  
   58   826 Jack August         M    26 UNKNOWN      ??   37:25   37:36 12:06   6/8    M19-29   26/32   M  
   59   775 Brandon Manni       M    28 MEDFORD      NJ   37:33   37:40 12:08   7/8    M19-29   27/32   M  
   60   778 Beckie McCammitt    F    27 MARLTON      NJ   37:34   37:41 12:08   7/10   F19-29   33/48   F  

    
   61   859 Molly Podosk        F    24 UNKNOWN      ??   37:33   37:44 12:09   8/10   F19-29   34/48   F  
   62   816 Marsha Worthington  F    65 WEST CREEK   NJ   37:43   37:50 12:11   2/3    F60-69   35/48   F  
   63   782 Amanda Muscavage    F    28 UNKNOWN      ??   38:06   38:16 12:19   9/10   F19-29   36/48   F  
   64   798 Cristina Vann       F    33 LINDENWOLD   NJ   38:18   38:26 12:22  10/14   F30-39   37/48   F  
   65   769 Emily Kremmel       F    30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   38:32   38:44 12:28  11/14   F30-39   38/48   F  
   66   789 Virginia Rettig     F    50 NORTH CAPE M NJ   38:52   39:00 12:33   8/9    F50-59   39/48   F  
   67   791 Jeanne Schiffer     F    63 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   39:36   39:44 12:48   3/3    F60-69   40/48   F  
   68   218 Racheal Bogina      F    58 HADDONFIELD  NJ   39:39   39:49 12:49   9/9    F50-59   41/48   F  
   69   261 Kate Egan           F    37 SHAMONG      NJ   39:54   39:57 12:52  12/14   F30-39   42/48   F  
   70   255 Victoria Edwards    F    25 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   40:39   40:44 13:07  10/10   F19-29   43/48   F  

    
   71   390 Chrissanne Hansbury F    39 SHAMONG      NJ   40:38   40:44 13:07  13/14   F30-39   44/48   F  
   72   393 Paisley Hansbury    F    10 UNKNOWN      ??   40:40   40:45 13:07   5/5    F12&UND  45/48   F  
   73   770 Ace Leigh           M    10 UNKNOWN      ??   41:45   41:56 13:30   3/3    M12&UND  28/32   M  
   74   286 Nick Foley          M    34 UNKNOWN      ??   41:46   41:56 13:30   7/8    M30-39   29/32   M  
   75   914 Maryellen Magee     F    48 MARLTON      NJ   41:56   42:02 13:32   3/4    F40-49   46/48   F  
   76   984 Tom Magee           M    49 MARLTON      NJ   41:57   42:04 13:33   7/7    M40-49   30/32   M  
   77   284 Heather Evans       F    40 BURLINGTON   NJ   44:40   44:49 14:26   4/4    F40-49   47/48   F  
   78   785 Michael O'Malley    M    28 MEDFORD      NJ   44:40   44:49 14:26   8/8    M19-29   31/32   M  
   79   891 Katie Mattsson      F    31 BRICK        NJ   51:46   51:56 16:43  14/14   F30-39   48/48   F  
   80   779 Ken Miranda         M    31 UNKNOWN      ??   51:46   51:56 16:43   8/8    M30-39   32/32   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   236 Aaron Caldwell      19 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:26  
    2   783 Will Nelson         10 UNKNOWN      ??   20:28  
    3   808 Rich Wojnar         46 CINNAMINSON  NJ   20:46  
    4   777 George McBlane      29 UNKNOWN      ??   22:19  
    5   904 Paul Heck           13 NY           NJ   23:48  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   774 Laura Malloy        31 BERLIN       NJ   22:48  
    2   794 Juliana Sieminski   12 UNKNOWN      ??   24:49  
    3   806 Molly Wentz         22 UNKNOWN      ??   25:28  
    4   219 Julia Bouclier      26 MEDFORD      NJ   26:27  
    5   245 Whitney Cracco      34 GLASSBORO    NJ   26:36  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   783 Will Nelson          10 UNKNOWN      ??   20:28  
    2   771 Alexander Lonardo    10 UNKNOWN      ??   24:50  
    3   770 Ace Leigh            10 UNKNOWN      ??   41:56  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   794 Juliana Sieminski    12 UNKNOWN      ??   24:49  
    2   765 Kiera Howell         10 UNKNOWN      ??   29:08  
    3   275 Anelise Egan         10 UNKNOWN      ??   32:02  
    4   167 Alyce Apel            8 UNKNOWN      ??   37:09  
    5   393 Paisley Hansbury     10 UNKNOWN      ??   40:45  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   904 Paul Heck            13 NY           NJ   23:48  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   281 John Egan            16 UNKNOWN      ??   28:30  
    2   986 Margot Hansen        18 MEDFORD      NJ   32:03  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   777 George McBlane       29 UNKNOWN      ??   22:19  
    2   897 Sean Alexander       21 BERLIN       NJ   28:27  
    3   399 Phillip Hansen       26 MEDFORD      NJ   30:28  
    4   788 Jacob Ray            27 UNKNOWN      ??   31:19  
    5   877 Tim Ryan             23 UNKNOWN      ??   33:38  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   806 Molly Wentz          22 UNKNOWN      ??   25:28  
    2   219 Julia Bouclier       26 MEDFORD      NJ   26:27  
    3   776 Georgia McBlane      28 NORRISTOWN   PA   27:34  
    4   831 Maria Menges         25 UNKNOWN      ??   30:14  
    5   987 Kristina Hansen      22 MEDFORD      NJ   31:08  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   807 Stephen Wetzel       34 HADDON TWP   NJ   25:18  
    2   246 Daniele Cracco       38 UNKNOWN      ??   25:48  
    3   795 Justin Stevenson     34 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:28  
    4   781 Jason Muscavage      33 UNKNOWN      ??   27:47  
    5   764 Rich Howell          35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:09  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   245 Whitney Cracco       34 GLASSBORO    NJ   26:36  
    2   290 Teresa Gilliam       35 SHAMONG      NJ   26:49  
    3   288 Melanie Gebhardt     32 HADDON TWP   NJ   29:40  
    4   796 Courtney Stevenson   33 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:30  
    5   985 Beth Hill            38 MEDFORD      NJ   33:02  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   808 Rich Wojnar          46 CINNAMINSON  NJ   20:46  
    2   792 Fred Seeber          49 TABERNACLE   NJ   26:25  
    3   772 Jason Lonardo        42 CINNAMINSON  NJ   26:42  
    4   149 Mike Alexander       48 BERLIN       NJ   27:47  
    5   793 James Sieminski      41 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:32  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   901 Kathleen Heck        47 STATEN IS    NY   28:17  
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    2   797 Lori Swanson         40 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:24  
    3   914 Maryellen Magee      48 MARLTON      NJ   42:02  
    4   284 Heather Evans        40 BURLINGTON   NJ   44:49  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   892 Chuck Opperman       52 WESTHAMPTON  NJ   25:17  
    2   757 Andrew Herskowitz    56 MARLTON      NJ   31:48  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   786 Sarah Prawdzik       57 MEDFORD      NJ   28:25  
    2   784 Jane Oltmann         58 PITMAN       NJ   28:54  
    3   197 Susan Barrall        55 MEDFORD      NJ   29:14  
    4   780 Janet Muscavage      57 MEDFORD      NJ   30:10  
    5   800 Lisa Wentz           58 PITTSBURGH   PA   32:49  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   896 Micheal McBride      63 ATCO         NJ   27:46  
    2   388 Steve Greenstreet    62 UNKNOWN      ??   27:50  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   229 Carolyn Bujak        67 PALMYRA      NJ   29:12  
    2   816 Marsha Worthington   65 WEST CREEK   NJ   37:50  
    3   791 Jeanne Schiffer      63 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   39:44  

 


